
第十㇐屆奧林匹克田徑錦標賽2019

性別 年份 項目 賽員編號 姓名 NAME 第㇐跳/擲 第二跳/擲 成績 名次
女子 2012 60米 573 李芷橋 LI TSZ KIU CHELSEA / / 11.62 1
女子 2012 60米 621 孫敏澄 KARINA SUN / / 11.73 2
女子 2012 60米 536 梁悦 LEONG YUET CHARLOTTE / / 11.92 3
女子 2012 60米 574 周思伶 CHOW SZE LING CELINE / / 11.99 4
女子 2012 60米 558 洪彩玲 HUNG CHOI LING / / 12.08 5
女子 2012 60米 610 盧海洛 LO HOI LOK / / 12.72 6
女子 2012 60米 516 鄭卓恩 CHENG CHEUK YAN / / 12.80 7
女子 2012 60米 575 陳姵諭 CHAN PUI YU / / 12.98 8
女子 2012 60米 510 謝焯姿 TSE CHECK CHI / / 13.03 9
女子 2012 60米 532 馮浠潼 FUNG HEI TUNG / / 13.61 10
女子 2012 60米 618 勞雋蔚 LOU CHUN WAI / / 13.62 11
女子 2012 60米 569 李泳橋 LEE WING KIU / / ABS NA
女子 2012 60米 617 勞雋童 LOU CHUN TUNG / / ABS NA
女子 2012 60米 675 賴抒言 LAI SHU YIN / / ABS NA



第十㇐屆奧林匹克田徑錦標賽2019

性別 年份 項目 賽員編號 姓名 NAME 第㇐跳/擲 第二跳/擲 成績 名次
女子 2012 100米 621 孫敏澄 KARINA SUN / / 19.47 1
女子 2012 100米 536 梁悦 LEONG YUET CHARLOTTE / / 19.80 2
女子 2012 100米 664 梁家恩 LEUNG KA YAN / / 20.29 3
女子 2012 100米 558 洪彩玲 HUNG CHOI LING / / 21.11 4
女子 2012 100米 660 施泳晴 SZE WING CHING / / 21.49 5
女子 2012 100米 510 謝焯姿 TSE CHECK CHI / / 21.58 7
女子 2012 100米 628 莫清姸 MOK CHING YIN / / 22.44 8
女子 2012 100米 588 黃韵羡 WONG WAN SIN / / 23.22 9
女子 2012 100米 630 黃靖桐 WONG JING TONG / / ABS NA
女子 2012 100米 665 黃悅晴 WONG YUET CHING / / ABS NA
女子 2012 100米 675 賴抒言 LAI SHU YIN / / ABS NA



第十㇐屆奧林匹克田徑錦標賽2019

性別 年份 項目 賽員編號 姓名 NAME 第㇐跳/擲 第二跳/擲 成績 名次
女子 2012 60米跨欄 536 梁悦 LEONG YUET CHARLOTTE / / 12.10 1
女子 2012 60米跨欄 622 劉瑞雯 LAU SHUI MAN CHARISSE / / 12.87 2
女子 2012 60米跨欄 621 孫敏澄 KARINA SUN / / 12.89 3
女子 2012 60米跨欄 558 洪彩玲 HUNG CHOI LING / / 13.43 4
女子 2012 60米跨欄 510 謝焯姿 TSE CHECK CHI / / 15.35 5
女子 2012 60米跨欄 618 勞雋蔚 LOU CHUN WAI / / 15.51 6
女子 2012 60米跨欄 588 黃韵羡WONG WAN SIN/ / 15.52 7
女子 2012 60米跨欄 617 勞雋童 LOU CHUN TUNG / / ABS NA
女子 2012 60米跨欄 630 黃靖桐 WONG JING TONG / / ABS NA



第十㇐屆奧林匹克田徑錦標賽2019

性別 年份 項目 賽員編號 姓名 NAME 第㇐跳/擲 第二跳/擲 成績 名次
女子 2012 立定跳遠 621 孫敏澄 KARINA SUN 1.13 1.48 1.48 1
女子 2012 立定跳遠 573 李芷橋 LI TSZ KIU CHELSEA 1.30 1.32 1.32 2
女子 2012 立定跳遠 516 鄭卓恩 CHENG CHEUK YAN 1.29 1.16 1.29 3
女子 2012 立定跳遠 622 劉瑞雯 LAU SHUI MAN CHARISSE 1.27 1.28 1.28 4
女子 2012 立定跳遠 574 周思伶 CHOW SZE LING CELINE 1.25 1.24 1.25 5
女子 2012 立定跳遠 510 謝焯姿 TSE CHECK CHI 1.10 1.07 1.10 6



第十㇐屆奧林匹克田徑錦標賽2019

性別 年份 項目 賽員編號 姓名 NAME 第㇐跳/擲 第二跳/擲 成績 名次
女子 2012 擲豆袋 622 劉瑞雯 LAU SHUI MAN CHARISSE 6.54 DQ 6.54 1
女子 2012 擲豆袋 573 李芷橋 LI TSZ KIU CHELSEA 5.85 5.19 5.85 2
女子 2012 擲豆袋 588 黃韵羡 WONG WAN SIN 3.14 5.68 5.68 3
女子 2012 擲豆袋 621 孫敏澄 KARINA SUN 5.43 4.42 5.43 4
女子 2012 擲豆袋 532 馮浠潼 FUNG HEI TUNG DQ 5.20 5.20 5
女子 2012 擲豆袋 510 謝焯姿 TSE CHECK CHI 4.87 4.98 4.98 6
女子 2012 擲豆袋 618 勞雋蔚 LOU CHUN WAI 4.39 4.92 4.92 7
女子 2012 擲豆袋 574 周思伶 CHOW SZE LING CELINE 1.98 4.43 4.43 8
女子 2012 擲豆袋 575 陳姵諭 CHAN PUI YU 3.64 4.34 4.34 9
女子 2012 擲豆袋 610 盧海洛 LO HOI LOK 2.76 4.08 4.08 10
女子 2012 擲豆袋 617 勞雋童 LOU CHUN TUNG ABS ABS 0.00 NA


